
Please join the GTS Team for this 
informative educational seminar
A well functioning root system is crucial for maintaining a healthy 
and vibrant turfgrass surface. Roots anchor the grass to the 
soil, absorb water and nutrients, and store carbohydrates that 
help the grass survive stress and disease. A strong root system 
promotes drought tolerance and improves overall turf density. 

To promote healthy roots, proper soil profile preparation, 
appropriate fertilisation, plant protection, and effective watering 
practices are essential. Regular aeration and topdressing can also 
allow roots to grow deeper and stronger.

This seminar will provide valuable insights from prestigious 
speakers on turfgrass rootzone management that will greatly benefit members of the turf industry.

The seminar will also provide an opportunity for attendees to network with other professionals and industry leaders. We believe 
that this event will be an excellent opportunity for you to learn and connect with other members of the turf industry.

•	 Refreshments will be provided throughout the day.
•	 Q&A sessions will follow each presentation

Right advice.  Right support.  Right products. 

SAVE THE DATE
AUGUST 20TH, 2024

OCEAN SHORES 
COUNTRY CLUB
ORANA ROAD, OCEAN SHORES

8:00 am - 2:00 pm

THE ROOT OF 
ALL TURFGRASS
Working with you to develop healthy, strong 
and highly functioning turfgrass root  systems

Andrew Kolbee 
E	 andrewk@greenwayturfsolutions.com

Michael McMahon 
E	 michaelm@greenwayturfsolutions.com 

Paul Bevan 
E	 paulb@greenwayturfsolutions.com

John Hume 
E	 johnh@greenwayturfsolutions.com

Paul Lierse 
E	 paull@greenwayturfsolutions.com

Dan Norton 
E	 dann@greenwayturfsolutions.com

Garth Annan 
E	 gartha@greenwayturfsolutions.com

Phil Soegaard 
E	 phils@greenwayturfsolutions.com

Steve Hampton 
E	 steveh@greenwayturfsolutions.com

Justin Sands 
E	 justins@greenwayturfsolutions.com

Register Here

GTS  EDUCATIONAL SERIES Ocean Shores 
Country Club

Contact a member of our team for more information

REGISTRATIONS CLOSE 
AUGUST 13TH, 2024.


